for Screws @ 2.7 mm; Titanium

Variable Angle-stable Distal Radius Plates 2.7

llem no. 5.9823.54

llem no. 5.9833.54

llem no. 5.9843.74

ltem no. 5.9853.74

ltem no. ltem description

Variable angle-stable distal radius plates - head width 23 mm

5.9823.52
5.9823.53
5.9823.54
5.9823.56
5.9823.58
5.9823.510
5.9823.513

5.9833.52
5.9833.53
5.9833.54
5.9833.56
5.9833.58
5.9833.510
5.9833.513

Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;

Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;

Variable angle-stable distal radius plates - head width 27 mm

5.9843.72
5.9843.73
5.9843.74
5.9843.76
5.9843.78
5.9843.710
5.9843.713

5.9853.72
5.9853.73
5.9853.74
5.9853.76
5.9853.78
5.9853.710
5.9853.713

Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread & 2.7 mm;

Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;
Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm;

Distal radius plate with conical thread @ 2.7 mm

5/ 2 hole;
5/ 3 hole;
5/ 4 hole;
5/ 6 hole;
5/ 8 hole;
5/10 hole; 1
5/13 hole; 1

5/ 2 hole;
5/ 3 hole;
5/ 4 hole;
5/ 6 hole;
5/ 8 hole;

5/10 hole;
5/13 hole;

7/ 2 hole;
7/ 3 hole;
7/ 4 hole;
7/ 6 hole;
7/ 8 hole;
7/10 hole;

7 /13 hole;

7/ 2 hole;
7/ 3 hole;
7/ 4 hole;
7/ 6 hole;
7/ 8 hole;
7 /10 hole;
:7/13 hole;

43 x
51 x
60 x

Q4 x

36 x

43 x
51
60 x

Q4 x
111 x
136 x

43 x
51
60 x

Q4 x
111
136 x

43 x
51
60 x

Q4 x
111
136 x

O mm;
O mm;

O mm;

]
]
1

/7 x 10 mm;
10 mm;
x 10 mm;
]

O mm;

O mm;
O mm;

O mm;

1
x 1
1

77 x 10 mm;
10 mm;
10 mm;
10 mm;

O mm;
O mm;

O mm;

1
x 1
1

77 x 10 mm;
10 mm;
x 10 mm;
]

O mm;

O mm;
O mm;

O mm;

O mm;

O mm; |

1
x 1
1
/7 x 10 mm;
1
x 1
]

O mm;

right; narrow; vas; fitanium

right; narrow; vas; fitanium

right; narrow; vas; titanium

right; narrow; vas; titanium

right; narrow; vas; fitanium

right; narrow; vas; fifanium

right; narrow; vas; tifanium

left; narrow; vas;
left; narrow; vas;
left; narrow; vas;
left: narrow; vas;
left: narrow; vas;
left: narrow; vas;

left: narrow; vas;

fitanium
tifanium
tifanium
fitanium
fitanium
tifanium

titanium

righi; broad; vas; titanium

right; broad; vas; fitanium

right; broad; vas; titanium

right; broad; vas; fitanium

right; broad; vas; fitanium

right; broad; vas; fitanium

right; broad; vas; fitanium

left: broad; vas;
left: broad; vas;
left: broad; vas;
left; broad: vas;
left; broad: vas;

eft: broad: vas;

left: broad; vas;

fifanium
fifanium
tifanium
tifanium
titanium
titanium

titanium

Kénigsee Implantate GmbH

‘ { Konl see OT Aschau | Am Sand 4

| m p | antate 07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax  +49 36738 498 - 89 560
Page 1 of 1 Mail export@koenigseeimplantate.de

For further information please visit:
www.koenigseeimplantate.com

HeBo | Edition 02 | 09,/2018

All pictured products are CE compliant.



