Variable Angle-stable Distal Radius Plates 2.7

for Screws Ø 2.7 mm; Titanium









ltem no.	Item description
Variable angle-stable distal radius plates - head width 23 mm	
5.9823.52	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 2 hole; 43 x 10 mm; right; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9823.53	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 3 hole; 51 x 10 mm; right; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9823.54	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 4 hole; 60 x 10 mm; right; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9823.56	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 6 hole; 77 x 10 mm; right; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9823.58	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 8 hole; 94 x 10 mm; right; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9823.510	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/10 hole; 111 x 10 mm; right; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9823.513	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/13 hole; 136 x 10 mm; right; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9833.52	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 2 hole; 43 x 10 mm; left; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9833.53	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 3 hole; 51 x 10 mm; left; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9833.54	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 4 hole; 60 x 10 mm; left; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9833.56	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 6 hole; 77 x 10 mm; left; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9833.58	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/ 8 hole; 94 x 10 mm; left; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9833.510	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/10 hole; 111 x 10 mm; left; narrow; vas; titanium
5.9833.513	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 5/13 hole; 136 x 10 mm; left; narrow; vas; titanium
Variable angle-stable distal radius plates - head width 27 mm	
5.9843.72	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; $7/$ 2 hole; 43×10 mm; right; broad; vas; titanium
5.9843.73	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; $7/3$ hole; 51×10 mm; right; broad; vas; titanium
5.9843.74	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; $7/4$ hole; 60×10 mm; right; broad; vas; titanium
5.9843.76	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; $7/$ 6 hole; 77×10 mm; right; broad; vas; titanium
5.9843.78	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; $7/8$ hole; 94×10 mm; right; broad; vas; titanium
5.9843.710	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 7/10 hole; 111 x 10 mm; right; broad; vas; titanium
5.9843.713	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; $7/13$ hole; 136×10 mm; right; broad; vas; titanium
5.9853.72	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 7/ 2 hole; 43 x 10 mm; left; broad; vas; titanium
5.9853.73	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 7/ 3 hole; 51 x 10 mm; left; broad; vas; titanium
5.9853.74	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 7/ 4 hole; 60 x 10 mm; left; broad; vas; titanium
5.9853.76	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 7/ 6 hole; 77 x 10 mm; left; broad; vas; titanium
5.9853.78	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 7/ 8 hole; 94 x 10 mm; left; broad; vas; titanium
5.9853.710	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; 7/10 hole; 111 x 10 mm; left; broad; vas; titanium
5.9853.713	Distal radius plate with conical thread \varnothing 2.7 mm; $7/13$ hole; 136 x 10 mm; left; broad; vas; titanium



Königsee Implantate GmbH OT Aschau | Am Sand 4 07426 Allendorf | Germany

Fon +49 36738 498 - 560 Fax +49 36738 498 - 89 560

Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de

For further information please visit: www.koenigsee-implantate.com

HeBo | Edition 02 | 09/2018 All pictured products are CE compliant.